
S.No. Name of the Claimant  Claim Amount 

(in INR)  

Admitted Amount (in 

INR) 

(A)

Rejected Amount 

(in INR)

 (B)

 Amount under 

verification (in INR)

 ( C) 

1 Punjab National Bank 91,46,77,318 91,46,77,318                 -                              -                               

2

Punjab National Bank, 

Hong Kong 86,16,52,597      86,16,52,597                 -                              -                               

3 State Bank Of India 47,11,49,056 47,11,49,056                 -                              -                               

4

Oriental Bank of 

Commerce 37,87,40,999 37,87,40,999 -                              -                               

5 Syndicate Bank 31,43,96,491 31,43,96,491                 -                              -                               

Total 2,94,06,16,461  2,94,06,16,461             -                              -                               

LIST OF CREDITOR OF PRABHAT RESOURCES LIMITED

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM FINANCIAL CREDITORS

FORM C


